/ 289rev. 2023-07
PROFI
MESS GMBH
/ Pressure / Manometers
Pressure-Measurement and -monitoring
address Schleusenstraße 3 | D-27568 Bremerhaven | Germany | tel +49 (0)471 98 24 151
fax +49 (0)471 98 24 152 | mail info@profimess.de | web profimess.com
PK-01

 > 25 mbar 10-times
- red mark on dial
Ordering Codes:
Order number PK-01. 2. 2. 0. 17
PK-01 Capsule Element Pressure Gauge
Version /
1 = brass
2 = chemical version completely st. steel
Nominal size /
1 = DN63, G 1/4" B radial, bottom
2 = DN63, G 1/4" B central, back
3 = DN100, G 1/2" B radial, bottom
4 = DN100, G 1/2" B central, back
5 = DN160, G 1/2" B radial, bottom
6 = DN160, G 1/2" B central, back
Fastening rim (see table for combinations) /
0 = none
1 = 3 hole front ring
2 = rear edge for wall-mounting
3 = 3 rimmed front ring with clamp
Operating ranges /
01 = -25. . .0. . .+15 mbar
02 = -20. . .0. . .+40 mbar
03 = -40. . .0. . .+20 mbar
04 = -6. . .0 mbar (only for nominal size 160)
05 = -10. . .0 mbar (only for nominal size 100 and 160)
06 = -16. . .0 mbar (only for nominal size 100 and 160)
07 = -25. . .0 mbar
08 = -40. . .0 mbar
09 = -60. . .0 mbar
10 = -100. . .0 mbar
11 = -160. . .0 mbar
12 = -250. . .0 mbar
13 = -400. . .0 mbar
14 = 0. . .6 mbar (only for nominal size 160)
15 = 0. . .10 mbar (only for nominal size 100 and 160)
16 = 0. . .16 mbar (only for nominal size 100 and 160)
17 = 0. . .25 mbar
18 = 0. . .40 mbar
19 = 0. . .60 mbar
20 = 0. . .100 mbar
21 = 0. . .160 mbar
22 = 0. . .250 mbar
23 = 0. . .400 mbar
24 = 0. . .600 mbar
3-hole
Front ring